Allen County Invitational
Lima

Race 3 - HS Girls - 5K
10/4/2022 - 5:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 @A: Lima Shawnee 23 1:50:52 2211 7:09 5115 1-2-3-7-13-14-26 1-2-3-6-11-12-17

2 Del. St. Johns 42 2:00:34  24:07 746 2:50 4-9-10-12-15-18-19 4-7-8-10-13-14-15

3 % Elida 67 22023 28:05 9:03 9:18 5-11-25-32-34-35-38 5-9-16-18-19-20-21
DNP Lima Senior 2:.01:43 30:26 9:48 8-29-33-39 4 Runners
NP =¥ Spencerville 12216 2726 850 16-17-30 3 Runners
DNP Allen East 1:34:28  31:30  10:09 23-24-40 3 Runners
DNP Lima Perry 1:0420 3210 10:22 28-36 2 Runners
DNP @ Bath 23:35 23:35  7:36 6 1 Runner
DNP <%~ LimaC.C. 3514 3514 11:21 37 1 Runner
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Place Name
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Alaina Williams
Molly Stump
Jenna Stump
Brezlynn Rohr
Emily Durham
Kyla Fallis
Savannah Hohe
Hailey Hahn
Lorelei McKeddie
Olivia Bockey
Kayla Dancs
Cady Donaldson
Addy Hull

Kate Carson
Alena Fuerst
Katelynn Braun
Nadia Ricker
Mary Claire Kopack
Elayna Will
Sydney Rostorfer
Alayna Wrasman
Aubrey Fairchild
Delaney Neff
Kaiya Hinebaugh
Catherine Myers
Laura Vega-Ortiz
Ella Wilson
Alizabeth Demoss
Molly McKiney
Hope Hamilton
Mercedes Wenning
Olivia Schlosser

Angela
Uzquiano-Zabala

Slayer Holycross
Mya Risner
Jaquelyne Lynch
Amaleigh Monaghan
Tyla Risner
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Grade
12
12
9
10
10
10
10
11
10
10

10

11

11

10

10
11

11
12
10

10
10

10
12
12
10
9

Individual

Team
Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Del. St. Johns

Elida

Bath
Lima Shawnee

Lima Senior
Del. St. Johns
Del. St. Johns

Elida
Del. St. Johns
Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Del. St. Johns

Spencerville
Spencerville
Del. St. Johns
Del. St. Johns
Del. St. Johns
Del. St. Johns
Del. St. Johns
Allen East
Allen East

Elida
Lima Shawnee
Del. St. Johns

Lima Perry
Lima Senior
Spencerville

Lima Shawnee

Elida

Lima Senior

Elida
Elida
Lima Perry
Lima C.C.
Elida

Race 3 - HS Girls - 5K
10/4/2022 - 5:45pm

Time
19:57.0
20:06.6
22:00.9
22:36.5
23:04.6
23:34 4
23:35.0
23:40.7
23446
23:48.4
24:11.2
24:57.9
25:12.0
25173
25:25.8
25:54.7
25:56.1
26:04.2
26:19.4
26:22.8
27:25.2
27:33.6
27:37.9
28:15.5
28:35.1
28:40.3
28:49.4
29:28.1
30:02.3
30:24 .4
31:30.8
32:09.8
32:14.4

32:22.1
34:04.8
34:51.6
35:13.1
35:14.1

Points
1

2
3
4
5

1
12

14
15

16
17

19
20

21

Results

Place Name

39 Elana Cox

40 Abbey Hunsaker

Grade
12
10

Team
Lima Senior
Allen East

Time  Points
35:45.1

38:34.1
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